# 1700019757

(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
LIOSS Constrant And Pain

Office Use Only



700346846657

Ub/24/20--01611--022 ••30.00

(ed), 20 fr. 3: 59

R. 1747.17 AUG 2.8 2022



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 10, 2020

DOYLE LASHLEY 390 N ORANGE AVE STE 2300 ORLANDO, FL 32801

SUBJECT: THE LASHLEY LAW FIRM, LLC

Ref. Number: L17000219757

We have received your document for THE LASHLEY LAW FIRM, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Florida limited liability company to convert into a Foreign entity. To become a PLLC, you would need to file articles of amendment (please see the enclosed information) to amend the name to include the suffix PLLC. You will also need to state the specific purpose of the entity on the amendment document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 620A00013494

#### **COVER LETTER**

<b>TO:</b> Registration S Division of C		·				
SUBJECT:	Name of Florida	Limited Liability Compan	, LLC			
		ee(s) are submitted to c r Business Entity" in a				
Deyle Lashley 390 N.	Espondence concerning  Shey Contact Person  Lew Firm/Company  France Address  FL 3380  ity, State and Zip Code	5te 2300				
`	be used for future annual in	•				
Λ.,	_	-				
Voyle Las	hley	at ( <u>407</u> ) <u>401 - 8555</u> Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number				
Name of Contact Pe	erson 1	Area Code and Day	time Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check f	for the following amou	int:				
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	□\$55.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status			
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231		=	Section Corporations of Tallahassee nroe Street, Suite 810			

CR2E106 (05/17)

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Name of the Limited Li
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 10/24/17 and assigned
Florida document number <u>L1700219757</u> .
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:
The Los Ly Low Firm, PLCC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 200 C. Lolinson St Ste // 40
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)  Ocholo, F. 32801
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:
New Registered Office Address:  200 E. Labin to ST St. 1190  Enter Florida street address
Orlando Florida 32801 Zip Code

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

lf amendin or removed	g Authorized Person(s) au <u>l from our records</u> :	thorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, a</u>	and address of each person being added
MÇR≕'N AMBR=	danager Authorized Member		
Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□ Remove
			Change
			DAdd
	$\Lambda$	/ A	□Remove
	/ \		
			□Remove
		<del></del>	Change
			□Add
			☐ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
1			
			□ Remove

PLLC US	a lau	fim	as ligu	nd_	4	<u> </u>
Floride (	BAR	BAR:	#860381	<u></u>	·	
		D. Crar	y Lashly	Jr.		
					2 h	
					<u></u>	
	<u> </u>	·				
	<u>.</u>					
		····	· <u></u>			
	. <u>-</u>		<del></del>	_ <del></del>		
						<del> -</del> -
live date, if other than the da	te of filing:	Atto	5/08/202	o (option	al)	(05)
fective date is usied, the date musicle.  If the date inserted in this block	does not meet t	he applicable statu	filing or mory than 90 tory filing requiren	days after in nents, this d	late will n	ot be liste
nent's effective date on the Depa	rtment of State's	s records.				
rd specifies a delayed effective d	ate, but not an et	ffective time, at 12	:01 a.m. on the ear	lier of: (b)	The 90tl	day after
iled.						
8/28/2020		<u> </u>				
7		2/1/	<b>,</b> =			
						<del></del>
	enature of a memb	per or sufficiency rep	resentative of a mem	per		

Filing Fee: \$25.00